
10.00€

10.00€

12.00€

14.00€

30.00€

6.50€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

6.00€ARMAGNAC DEMANDIS X.O

CALVADOS BERNEROY

MARTEL V.S

RÉMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

HENNESSEY X.O

MACIEIRA

METAXA 5 STARS

GRAPPA AMOR DUA

MEDRONHO ARBUN

MELOSA ARBUN

PISCO DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES

SAGATIBA

7.00€



9.00€

9.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

12.50€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

9.50€

15.00€

9.00€

9.00€

10.00€

9.00€

9.00€

18.50€

10.00€

10.00€

CITADELLE

MINTHIS BLACKCURRANT

HENDRICK’S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

G’ VINE

GIN MARE

GIN MARE CAPRI

LEOPOLD

PUERTO DE INDIAS

SHARISH

GOLD GRAIL

MARTIN MILLER’S

MONKEY 47

PLYMOUTH

SIPSMITH

BLACK PIG

TANQUERAY 10

OPHIR

NGINIOUS

GUNPOWDER

ADAMUS

8.00€

8.00€



11.00€

7.00€

7.00€

13.00€

13.00€

16.00€

11.00€

7.00€

7.00€

12.00€

10.00€

13.00€

6.00€

6.00€

PLANTATION 3*

PLANTATION BARBADOS

PLANTATION 20 ANOS XO

CANEROCK 

ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA XO

MOUNT GAY XO

CAPITAN MORGAN

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

DOM PAPA

DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

PLANTATION DARK 

8.00€

PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO SILVER

MEZCAL MONTELOBOS

TEQUILA OCHO BLANCO

TEQUILA OCHO REPOSADO

10.00€

9.00€



9.00€

11.00€

17.00€

24.00€

9.00€

10.00€

9.00€

8.00€

30.00€

8.00€

6.00€

25.00€

6.00€

9.50€

8.00€

18.00€

35.00€

JOHNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12'

JOHNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL

JOHNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

6.50€

BELUGA NOBLE

BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC

BELUGA ALLURE

BELUGA GOLD LINE

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

IMPERIAL GOLD

IMPERIAL COLLECTION

CZAR’S FLAVOUR

BUSHMILL’S

BUSHMILL’S MALT 21

JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

framboesa | raspberry



10.00€

14.00€

15.00€

12.00€

6.50€

8.00€

10.00€

12.00€

6.50€

14.00€

70.00€

14.00€

GLENFIDDICH 12'

GLENFIDDICH 15'

MACALLAN AMBER 12

LAGAVULIN 16

TALISKER 10'

JOHNIE WALKER RYE

JACK DANIEL’S

MAKER’S MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

CANADIAN CLUB

NIKKA BLACK

YAMASAKI 12'



6.00€

5.00€

6.00€

7.00€

6.00€

5.00€

6.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

6.00€

5.00€

5.00€

6.00€

5.00€

5.00€

6.00€

5.00€

5.00€

6.00€

5.00€

7.00€

8.00€

5.00€

6.50€

5.00€

6.00€

8.00€

5.00€

6.50€

AMARGUINHA

APEROL

BAILEYS

BENEDICTINE

CAMPARI

COINTREAU

DISARONNO

DRAMBIE

ERISTOFF BLACK

FRANGELICO

GALLIANO

GRAND MARNIER

JAGERMEISTER

KAHLUA

LICOR 43

LICOR BEIRÃO

LIMONCELO

LUXARDO

MALIBU

MARTINI

MIDORI

SAMBUCA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

ST GERMAIN

PERNOD

PIMM’S

TIA MARIA

FERNET BRANCA

MANDARINE NAPOLÉON

RICARD

SAFARI



4.00€

4.00€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

6.95€

3.00€

3.50€

5.50€

6.50€

JAPANESE RICE LAGER 

BENGAL AMBER IPA

BAVARIA WEISS

MUNICH DUNKEL

STOUT

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

SUPER BOCK

SOMMERSBY

GUINNESS

SUPER BOCK 33CL

SUPER BOCK S/ALCOOL 33CL

CORONA 35.5CL

HEINEKEN 33CL

PERONI 33CL

CARLBERG 

MAGNERS 57CL

33CL 4.50€

3.80€ 6.95€



3.50€

3.50€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

POWERADE ICE

POWERADE ORANGE

POWERADE CITRUS

POWERADE RED

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

SOFT DRINK:

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

5.00€

4.00€
INDIAN TONIC

LIGHT TONIC

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

EDLEFLOWER TONIC

GINGER ALE

4.00€

(ananás | maçã | tomate | arando) 
(pineapple | apple | tomato | cranberry)

ORIGINAL TONIC

GINGER ALE

SEVENTEEN GINGERBEER 4.00€3.50€

4.00€

COCA-COLA 33CL

COCA-COLA ZERO 33CL

SPRITE 33CL

FRISUMO 33CL

ICE TEA 33CL

RED BULL

NECTAR



1.50€

2.00€

2.00€

3.50€

3.50€

3.50€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

2.00€

4.00€

0.50€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

YOUNGSTER

SINGLE ESPRESSO

CREAMY EXPRESSO

AMERICANO

DOUBLE EXPRESSO

WHITE COFFEE

LATTE

GALÃO

CAPPUCCINO

MOKA

HOT CHOCOLATE

COPO DE LEITE

EXTRA: MASHMALLOW

PRETO / 

VERDE / 

MENTA / 

TILIA / 

CAMOMILA

EARL GREY

MELISSA

HOUSE SELECTION

BLACK

GREEN

PEPPERMINT

LINDERFLOWERS



RUSSIAN COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE 7.50€

7.50€

ÁGUA / WATER:

ÁGUA /   50CL

ÁGUA /   75CL

ÁGUA /   1.50L *

ÁGUA C/GÁS /   25CL

ÁGUA C/GÁS /   75CL

EXTRA: LIME / GROSELHA

*

WATER

WATER

WATER

SPARKLING WATER

 SPARKLING WATER

 apenas para campo de golf | Golf course only

3.00€

4.00€

3.50€

2.50€

4.00€

1.80€
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